Kindergarten

First Grade

Second Grade

9:15-9:35

9:35-10:15

10:15-10:45

Student Break

10:45-11:00

11:00-11:15

11:15-11:30

11:30-11:45

Break/Lunch

11:45-1:00

1:00-1:30

1:30-2:00

2:05-2:25

2:30-3:00

9:15-9:35 9:15-9:35
9:40-10:00 9:35-9:55
10:05-10:25 9:55-10:10
Instructional
10:25-10:40 10:10-10:40 Support Classes
10:45-11:15
10:40-11:20 11:15-11:45
11:20-11:45 11:45-1:00 Break/Lunch
11:45-1:00 Break/Lunch 1:00-1:35
Instructional
1:00-1:30 Support Classes
1:30-2:00 1:35-1:55
2:00-2:30 1:55-2:30
2:30-3:00 2:30-3:00
Teacher office Teacher office
3:00-3:45 hours 3:00-3:45 hours

Teacher office
3:00-3:45 hours

Third Grade

Fourth Grade

Fifth Grade

9:15-9:35 9:15-9:35 9:15-9:35
9:35-10:15 9:35-10:15 9:35-10:15
10:15-10:45 10:15-10:45 10:15-10:45

Instructional
10:45-11:15 Support Classes 10:50-11:10 10:50-11:45

Instructional
11:20-11:40 11:15-11:45 Support Classes 11:45-1:00 Break/Lunch
11:45-1:00 Break/Lunch 11:45-1:00 Break/Lunch 1:00-1:40
1:00-1:40 1:00-1:40 1:40-2:10
Instructional

1:40-2:10 1:40-2:10 2:10-2:40 Support Classes
2:10-3:00 2:15-3:00 2:50-3:10

Teacher office Teacher office Teacher office
3:00-3:45 hours 3:00-3:45 hours 3:00-3:45 hours




