Kindergarten		First Grade		Second Grade	
9:15-9:35	Live SEL and Morning Meeting	9:15-9:35	Live SEL and Morning Meeting	9:15-9:35	Live SEL and Morning Meeting
9:35-10:15	Math Live Instruction	9:40-10:00	SPECIALS - Live Instruction	9:35-9:55	Letterland Live Instruction
10:15-10:45	Math Independent Practice	10:05-10:25	Letterland Live Instruction	9:55-10:10	Letterland Independent Practice
10:45-11:00	Student Break	10:25-10:40	Letterland Independent Practice	10:10-10:40	Instructional Support Classes
				10:45-11:15	Math Live Instruction
11:00-11:15	Letterland Live Instructiion	10:40-11:20	Math Live Instruction	11:15-11:45	Math Independent Practice
11:15-11:30	Letterland Independent Practice	11:20-11:45	Math Independent Practice	11:45-1:00	Break/Lunch
11:30-11:45	Interactive Read aloud	11:45-1:00	Break/Lunch	1:00-1:35	Science/Social Studies
11:45-1:00	Break/Lunch	1:00-1:30	Instructional Support Classes		
1:00-1:30	ELA Live Instruction	1:30-2:00	ELA Live Instruction	1:35-1:55	SPECIALS - Live Instruction
1:30-2:00	ELA Independent Practice	2:00-2:30	ELA Independent Practice	1:55-2:30	ELA Live Instruction
2:05-2:25	SPECIALS - Live Instruction	2:30-3:00	Science/Social Studies	2:30-3:00	ELA Independent Practice
2:30-3:00	Science/Social Studies	3:00-3:45	Teacher office hours	3:00-3:45	Teacher office hours
3:00-3:45	Teacher office hours				

Third Grade		Fo	Fourth Grade		Fifth Grade	
9:15-9:35	Live SEL and Morning Meeting	9:15-9:35	Live SEL and Morning Meeting	9:15-9:35	Live SEL and Morning Meeting	
9:35-10:15	ELA Live Instruction	9:35-10:15	ELA Live Instruction	9:35-10:15	ELA Live Instruction	
10:15-10:45	ELA Independent Practice	10:15-10:45	ELA Independent Practice	10:15-10:45	ELA Independent Practice	
10:45-11:15	Instructional Support Classes	10:50-11:10	SPECIALS - Live Instruction	10:50-11:45	Science/Social Studies	
11:20-11:40	SPECIALS - Live Instruction	11:15-11:45	Instructional Support Classes	11:45-1:00	Break/Lunch	
11:45-1:00	Break/Lunch	11:45-1:00	Break/Lunch	1:00-1:40	Math Live Instruction	
1:00-1:40	Math Live Instruction	1:00-1:40	Math Live Instruction	1:40-2:10	Math Independent Practice	
1:40-2:10	Math Independent Practice	1:40-2:10	Math Independent Practice	2:10-2:40	Instructional Support Classes	
2:10-3:00	Science/Social Studies	2:15-3:00	Science/Social Studies	2:50-3:10	SPECIALS - Live Instruction	
3:00-3:45	Teacher office hours	3:00-3:45	Teacher office hours	3:00-3:45	Teacher office hours	